

\222

C.A.No. 1245-1246 OF 1999

ITEM No.115

Court No. 9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.1245-1246/1999

K.D. BHARDWAJ

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

UNION TERRITORY, CHANDIGARH & ORS.
(With office report)

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 10/02/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Aishwarya Rao,Adv.
for Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after one week, at request.

Sarita (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master